


So less time to erect a VITABRI 
tent without any tools and 
efforts !

SEKUND2 

30 sekund wystarczy do 
rozłożenia namiotu VITABRI, 
bez luźnych części, bez 
wysiłku!



The company

V2 Range : innovation & elegance

V5 Range : technological symbiosis

V3 Range : the original VITABRI

Nomadshop : your shop

V3 Pack M2

Equipment

Accessories

Fabrics

Covering

Digital 

 Applications: events & advertising agency, sport, local authorities & councils, market traders, fairs & markets,
protection & life-saving, pubs, hotels & restaurants, individuals & home, welding & construction tents, funeral tents

Printing

Rental

References

Gallery
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NOMADSHOP : TWÓJ SKLEP - JAKI CHCESZ I GDZIE CHCESZ

V3 Pack Eco 



UMIEJĘTNOŚCI, WIEDZA, 
INNOWACJE...

  Jesteśmy europejskim liderem produkującym wyposażenie dla   
  działalności handlowej w terenie. Dbamy o rozwój i z pasją 
 wprowadzamy  rozwiązania  ulepszające namioty handlowe.

       Od początków powstania firmy  w 1997 roku , absolutnie nic podczas
  produkcji naszych namiotów nie jest przypadkowe. Począwszy   
    od surowców, do skończonego produktu,  każdy etap produkcji podlega 
     kontroli. Naszym celem jest  dostarczenie namiotu wysokiej jakości . Słuchamy 
 naszych klientów, to właśnie ich opinie są naszym motorem sprawczym.

- Palma Figaro w kategorii ekonomii
- Nagroda Dynamicznego Rozwoju

- Nagroda Gazeli - przyznana dwukrotnie 
- Trofeum Grejpfruta

- PME dla najlepiej rozwijającej się firmy w swoim regionie 
   - Przynależność do grupy Oseo Excellence

Vitabri jest wyselekcjonowanym członkiem BPI france excellence
VITABRI is a selected member of bpi france excellence.
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Dzięki Wam nasze namioty są coraz lepsze.  

Namioty VITABRI są laureatem nagród:



TEAMS, A RECOGNISED KNOW-HOW,
AND INNOVATIONS...

As European leader and key player in the outdoor arrangement industry, 
VITABRI develop mobile shelter solutions with enthusiasm and passion.

Since the company foundation in 1997, the VITABRI canopies have left 

product, allows us to provide valuable service. Our team is always 
at your service, and our client’s feedback is at the heart of product 
improvements : our greatest innovative inspiration is you !

Our company has been rewarded for several recognitions :

- Palmarès le Figaro économie
- Prix de la dynamique artisanale
- Prix Gazelle à deux reprises
- Trophée pamplemousse (DCF)
- PME la plus performante de sa région
  (Coface et France Bleu)
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O FIRMIE
THE COMPANY



INNOVATION & ELEGANCE
The V2 marquee is an exceptional and unique product thanks 
to several innovative patents. VITABRI’s technical engineers 
have revolutionised the conventional canopy structure as 
it’s elevating through gas system. The V2 deployment has 
never been so easy !
Safety, strength, aesthetics and mobility are the principles 
of this innovative design.

ELEGANCJA I INNOWACJA
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Namiot V2 jest opatentowanym , unikalnym namiotem 
łączącym elegancję i znakomite rozwiązania techniczne. 
Nasi  inżynierowie odważnie podeszli do tematu 
klasycznych namiotów handlowych . Poprzez rewolucyjne 
zastosowanie w nogach namiotu siłowników 
pneumatycznych, nadali namiotom nowego wyglądu 
a rozkładanie namiotu nigdy nie było tak proste! Koncepcja 
namiotów V2 zamyka się w kilku słowach: 
bezpieczeństwo, trwałość, estetyka 
i mobilność. 



PRODUKCJA 
POLSKO-FRANCUSKA
AFNOR Cert. 71241

OPATENTOWANY
Patented

AKREDYTOWANY PRZEZ CTS
CTS Homologation

NORMY EUROPEJSKIE
NF/EN13782

GAMA V2
V2 RANGE
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DANE TECHNICZNE
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

KSZTAŁT
SHAPES

w kwadracie, w prostokącie
Square, rectangular

TKANINY
MATERIALS

wszystkie dostępne
any fabrics

KOLORY
COLOURS

ponad 50 kolorów
more than 50 colours

WYMIARY
DIMENSIONS

5 wymiarów powierzchni od 9-25m2

5 Dimensions (9 to 25 sqm)

POSZYCIA
COVERING

wszystkie możliwe warianty
Any covering available

NADRUKI
PRINTING

nadruk cyfrowy 
Digital printing

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

pakowany w pokrowiec 
Transport bag included



Podwójne, zdejmowane kółka umożliwiają sprawne 
przemieszczanie namiotu. Po rozłożeniu namiotu, 

można zdemontować kółka. 

Profilowane aluminiowe nogi  na całej swojej długości mają 
wgłębienie do którego mocowane są bezpośrednio ścianki 

boczne. Prowadnica ABS  ułatwia ich wkładanie.

Po rozłożeniu namiotu, system blokady w nodze w połączeniu 
z siłownikiem pneumatycznym automatycznie blokuje namiot

na odpowiedniej wysokości.

Złączki ze stopu aluminium łączą krzyżaki w dachu namiotu. 
Krzyżaki są wewnętrznie wzmacniane płytką ze stali 

nierdzewnej ( modele 4x4m , 5x5m, 4x6m ).  
Wszystkie te parametry techniczne amortyzują przeciążenia namiotu. 

Dual removable wheels allow the structure to be 
transported. Once the stand has been unfolded, a 
knob allows each wheel to be removed.

sidesheets. An ABS guide ring improve sliding between the 
upper and lower leg.

The locking system in the legs acts in addition to the pressure of 
the cylinders to maintain the structure in the installed position.

Krzyżaki oprócz  wewnętrznego wzmocnienia 
w postaci nierdzewnej płytki stalowej są wewnątrz 

żebrowane, dzięki czemu są  maksymalnie  sztywne i  trwałe. 

Aluminium alloy linking parts liaise between the reinforced braces through 

these inserts allow the structure to absorb tension and other forces.

Stopka ze stopu aluminium gwarantuje niezawodność 
w każdych warunkach. Zaprojektowana w sposób ułatwiający 

zakotwiczenie namiotu szpilami lub obciążnikami. 
Przewidziana do stosowania na każdej powierzchni. 

Reinforced braces with six internal ribs ensure strong rigidity and sturdiness.

Aluminium Alloy sole ensure reliability in all situations. Designed to facilitate the ballasting of 
the structure, it includes slots for all your options (e.g. weights).
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System EAV
Zbudowany z siłowników pneumatycznych zamontowanych 

w nogach namiotów V2. Jedyny na świecie, unikalny i rewolucyjny 
system pomocy rozkładania namiotów V2 

EAV System
The V2 marquee is the only one in the world to 

WYMIARY• DIMENSIONS WYSOKOŚĆ • HEIGHT

MODELE (M)
MODELS

ZŁOŻONE (M)
FOLDED

MATERIAŁY
MATERIAL

KOLORY
COLOURS

WAGA(Kg)
WEIGHT

WYSOKOŚĆ 
POD OKAPNIKIEM (M)

HEIGHT UNDER VALANCE

WYSOKOŚĆ CAŁKOWITA 
PO ROZŁOŻENIU (M)

OVERALL HEIGHT

1 MASZT 
1 MAST

3 x 3
4 x 4

4 x 4 Ogrodowy
5 x 5

5 x 5 Garden

0,5 x 0,5 x 1,75
 0,6 x 0,6 x 1,90

0,76 x 0,76 x 2,15
 0,6 x 0,6 x 2,00
0,8 x 0,8 x 2,67

wszystkie kolory i tkaniny dostępne

Wide range of colours available

Wide range of fabrics, customisation

70,5
102

101,5
113

120,5

2,060
2,175
2,245
2,245
2,470

3,610
3,780
4,280
4,280
5,170

2 MASZTY
2 MASTS

3 x 4,5

4 x 6
0,5 x 0,6 x 1,75

0,65 x 0,75 x 2,25
81,5
101

2,060
2,470

3,720
4,400

GAMA V2
V2 RANGE

1

6

5
4

2

3
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TECHNOLOGICAL
SYMBIOSIS

The V5 canopy is the result of 20 years of 
research and development. It outcome of the 
best of V2 and V3 structures.
The combination  of these two tents allow 
our engineers to develop a new stand that 
is innovative, easier to use and sturdy.

  SYMBIOZA 
TECHNIKI 
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Namiot V5 jest owocem 20 lat doświadczeń oraz 
symbiozą dwóch flagowych namiotów V2 oraz V3. 

Kombinacją najlepszych cech tych dwóch modeli. 
Nasi inżynierowi stworzyli namiot poręczny 

a jednocześnie solidny.



PRODUKCJA 
POLSKO-FRANCUSKA
AFNOR Cert. 71241

OPATENTOWANY
Patented

AKREDYTOWANY PRZEZ CTS  
CTS Homologation

NOWOŚĆ / NEW
  

NORMY EUROPEJSKIE 
NF/En13782

GAMA V5
V5 RANGE
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DANE TECHNICZNE
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

KSZTAŁT
SHAPES

w kwadracie, w prostokącie
Square, rectangular

TKANINY
MATERIALS

wszystkie dostępne
Any fabrics

KOLORY
COLOURS

około 50 odcieni
more than 50 colours

WYMIARY
DIMENSIONS

3 wymiary powierzchni (9 - 16 m²)
3 Dimensions (9 to 16 sqm)

POSZYCIA
COVERING

wszystkie możliwe warianty
Any covering available

NADRUKI
PRINTING

nadruk cyfrowy 
Digital printing

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

pakowany w pokrowiec 
Transport bag included



Prowadnica  suwakowa z blokadą stelaża po  
całkowitym podniesieniu . Rozkładanie bez wysiłku. 

The sliding carriage mounted on PTFE skids, and 
hook locking system : the structure is locked and 
deployed without any efforts.

Regulacja na 4-ech wysokościach 

Łączniki ze stopu aluminium 
wykonane metodą wtryskową

wzmocnione wewnętrznym żebrowaniem. 

Aluminium alloy linking parts are reinforced, 
thanks to their ribs.

     Zaślepki nóg wykonane z poliamidu.
W nodze pierścień ze stali nierdzewnej
         służący do mocowania odciągów.

The upper cover includes in its mass a stainless 
steel insert for installing a guy ring.

Mocna stopka, żebrowana, ze stopu 
aluminium zapewnia stabilność na każdym podłożu. 

Aluminium allow sole ensures reliability in all situations. They are also reinforced via 
ribs, and designed to facilitate the ballasting of the structure.

Krzyżaki z dodatkowymi 6 wzmocnieniami
    wewnętrznymi zapewniają maksymalną 
        sztywność i wytrzymałość konstrukcji.

Reinforced braces with six internal ribs ensure strong rigidity and sturdiness.

The locking system allow to choose between 4 
different legs heights.
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The sliding carriage mounted on PTFE skids, and 
hook locking system : the structure is locked and 
deployed without any efforts.



Z opcją wyposażenia w System EAV

EAV Option
The V5 marquee have gas spring (on demand) 

products.

WYMIARY • DIMENSIONS WYSOKOŚĆ • HEIGHT

MODELE (M)
MODELS

PO ZŁOŻENIU (M)
FOLDED

TKANINY
MATERIAL

KOLORY
COLOURS

WAGA (Kg)
WEIGHT

WEJŚCIE 
POD OKAPNIKIEM(M)

HEIGHT UNDER VALANCE

WYSOKOŚĆ CAŁKOWITA 
PO ROZŁOŻENIU (M)
OVERALL HEIGHT

1 MASZT
1 MAST

3 x 3

4 x 4
0,50 x 0,50 x 1,85
0,50 x 0,50 x 2,15

wszystkie kolory i tkaniny dostępne

Wide range of colours available

Wide range of fabrics, customisation

52

65,5

1,88 / 1,96 / 2,04 / 2,12

2,17 / 2,25 / 2,33 / 2,41

3,40 > 3,64

4,16 > 4,40

2 MASZTY
2 MASTS 3 x 4,5 0,50 x 0,60 x 1,85 75 1,88 / 1,96 / 2,04 / 2,12 3,40 > 3,64

GAMA V5
V5 RANGE

1

2

3

5

4

6
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Lorem ipsum

Namiot  V5  może  być  opcjonalnie  wyposażony
w siłowniki pneumatyczne montowane w nogach
dokładnie tak samo, jak w modelu V2.



Model V3 PRO „ORYGINAŁ”  VITABRI THE ORIGINAL VITABRI
The V3 PRO range symbolizes VITABRI quality and simplicity. 
This is one of the most reliable tents in the world. Sold tens of 
thousand of copies, it is available with many fabrics and colors. 
The frames of V3 PRO foldable tents are made up of 100% 
of alumnium and their junction pieces are in polypropylen 

versatile. The canopy has a high resale value.
The V3 Pro allows to mix intensive use and strong visual 
impact. Thanks to a large choice of colors, fabrics and 
covering accessories, this stall is the perfect associate 
to your business. If you want to customize more your V3 
PRO, mastering of graphic design and printing by our 
technicians will make your stall unique.

© GFonne

CERTYFIKOWANY PRZEZ

POLECANY PRZEZ CTS

AFNOR Cert. 71241

EUROPEJSKIE NORMY
NF / EN 13782
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Namiot V3 sprzedawany w dziesiątkach tysięcy egzemplarzy. Zróżnicowany 
dzięki zastosowaniu wielu tkanin we wszelkich możliwych kolorach. Stelaż 
w 100% z  aluminium, części z polipropylenu połączone w 30 % z włóknem 
szklanym. Taka mieszanka kompozytów  z jednej strony nadaje mu  lekkości 
i poręczności,  z drugiej strony jest bardzo odporna na pęknięcia.  V3 PRO 
odznacza się nowoczesnym, estetycznym wyglądem, z przeznaczeniem do 
intensywnego użytkowania. Dzięki  szerokiej gamie kolorów,  tkanin i możliwości 
modyfikowania poszyć poprzez zastosowanie drzwi, okien, rolet, zasłon itd., V3 PRO 
jest idealnym namiotem do profesjonalnego użytku. Jeśli macie ochotę, możecie 
nadrukować logotypy, zdjęcia, które będą nośnikiem reklamy i
odróżnią wasz namiot od konkurencji.



V3 PRO
V3 PRO RANGE
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DANE TECHNICZNE
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

KSZTAŁT
SHAPES

kwadratowy lub prostokątny 
Square, rectangular, Hexa

TKANINY
MATERIALS

wszystkie możliwe
any fabrics

KOLORY
COLOURS

ponad 50 dostępnych kolorów
more than 50 colours

WYMIARY
DIMENSIONS

18 wymiarów (od 4 do 18 m2)
18 Dimensions (4 to 18 sqm)

POSZYCIA
COVERING

wszystkie możliwe opcje 
Any covering available

NADRUKI
PRINTING

nadruk cyfrowy
Digital printing

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

pakowany w pokrowiec 
Transport bag included



Przycisk z Inox, umożliwia blokadę namiotu po rozłożeniu. The indexing corner system allows you to 
lock the tent once erected.

                     Wzmocniony łącznik; bardzo odporny na pęknięcia.
Wykonany z kompozytu polipropylenu i 30% włókna szklanego. 

The linking parts are made up of polypropylen and 

 
The elliptical reinforced braces have at their pivot point a 
hard nylon disk that prevents from friction and pinching 
of the fabrics during deployment.

                                      Noga sześciokątna 50 mm. Grubość ścianki 2 mm.
Zaprojektowana aby zapewniać maksymalną wytrzymałość i stabilność.

Przycisk blokady nóg, 3 wysokości od 1,95 do 2,11m pod okapnikiem. 
               Możliwe jest też niestandardowe podwyższenie nóg namiotu. 

Hexagonal legs are designed to provide strength and rigidity 
but also lightweight. The hexagonal shape and guide ring assist 
installation while limiting friction between the lower and upper leg.

The height indexing system allows you to adjust and lock the required 
height from 1,95m to 2,11m under valence.

Wzmocniona stopka grubości 10mm 
ze stopu aluminium, zapewnia 

stabilność na podłożu. 
installation while limiting the size when folded.
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Krzyżak wzmocniony  wewnętrznie, wyposażony 
w nylonową przekładkę  dzięki której poszycia 

dachowe nie przecinają się podczas składania 
i transportowania namiotu.  

Śrubki oraz nakrętki  ze stali nierdzewnej.



Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, WYMIARY • DIMENSIONS WYSOKOŚĆ • HEIGHT

MODEL (M)
MODELS

PO ZŁOŻENIU(M)
FOLDED

TKANINY
MATERIAL

KOLORY
COLOURS

WAGA (Kg)
WEIGHT

WEJŚCIE 
POD OKAPNIKIEM OD(M)

HEIGHT UNDER VALANCE

WYSOKOŚĆ 
CAŁKOWITA PO ROZŁOŻENIU(M)

OVERALL HEIGHT

1 MASZT
1 MAST

2 x 2

2,5 x 2,5 

2,7 x 2,7

3 x 3

4 x 4

Hexa 3, 4, 5, 6
< 1 m² :

< 1 sqm :

3 x 3: 0,35 x 0,35 x 1,58
3 x 4,5: 0,35 x 0,50 x 1,58
4 x 4: 0,55 x 0,55 x 1,65
3 x 6: 0,35 x 0,60 x 1,58

wszystkie kolory i tkaniny dostępne

Wide range of colours available

Wide range of fabrics, customisation

25,5 > 44

(Hexa: 33 > 57) 

1,950 > 2,110

(inne: skontaktuj się z nami)

(Please send us 

your request)

     3,100 > 3,260

Garden : 3,520 > 3,680

Hexa : 3,100 > 4,000

2 MASZTY
2 MASTS

2 x 3

2,5 x 3,7 

2,7 x 4

3 x 4,5

31 > 40 3,100 > 3,260

3 MASZTY
3 MASTS

2 x 4

2,5 x 5 

2,7 x 5,3

3 x 6

38 > 52,5 3,100 > 3,260

V3 PRO
V3 PRO RANGE
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JAKI CHCESZ I GDZIE CHCESZ

YOUR SHOP
HERE... HERE... OR THERE ?!

Street-volution ! VITABRI has launched its brand 
new NomadShop option offering greater storage 
space.
Our new VITABRI innovation is a simple 
and easy solution to adapt your V3 stall to 
your business. The patented equipment is 
versatile : shelves, hanging rail, counter, 
awning... to customise your retail shop !
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TWÓJ SKLEP

Nowość na ulicach miast! VITABRI stworzyło pierwszy 
przenośny sklep dzięki któremu uzyskasz więcej miejsca. 
Twoje produkty będą ładnie wyeksponowane, a dzięki 
nadrukom, klient od razu będzie wiedział jak Cię znaleźć. 
Innowacyjna formuła sklepu została zaprojektowana na bazie 
flagowego namiotu V3 Pro. Opatentowane akcesoria takie jak 
półki, wieszaki, lady, lady barowe, oświetlenie, nagrzewnice, 
pomogą Ci stworzyć Twój indywidualnie 
wyposażony mobilny sklep. 

 



CERTYFIKOWANY PRZEZ
AFNOR Cert. 71241

OPATENTOWANY
Patented

NORMY UNIJNE
NF / EN 13782

NOMADSHOP
NOMADSHOP RANGE
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DANE TECHNICZNE
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

KSZTAŁT
SHAPES

kwadratowy lub prostokątny
Square, rectangular, Hexa

TKANINY
MATERIALS

wszystkie możliwe
any fabrics

KOLORY
COLOURS

ponad 50 dostępnych kolorów
more than 50 colours

WYMIARY
DIMENSIONS

18 Dimensions (4 - 18 m²)
18 Dimensions (4 to 18 sqm)

POSZYCIA
COVERING

wszystkie możliwe opcje
Any covering available

NADRUKI
PRINTING

nadruk cyfrowy
Digital printing

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

pakowany w pokrowiec
Transport bag included



System suwaków, umieszczony na nogach namiotu 
pozwala  w prosty i szybki sposób zamontować 

na odpowiedniej wysokości  półki, wieszaki, lady. 

Osie regulujące - ułatwiają 
przymocowanie wzmocnień poprzecznych. 

Obręcz zaciskowa łączy konstrukcję
stelaża V3 Pro z akcesoriami 

Nomadshop tj.: lady, wieszaki, półki.

Markiza - 3 pozycje regulacji.
Ochrona przed deszczem i
słońcem. Zadrukowana
zapewnia reklamę.

The adjustable component allows you to 
choose the required height.

The support part (in polypropylen with 30% of glas 

hanging rail bar.

The chandelle pinces (in 100% aluminium) can be 
adjusted at several heights along the leg. The end cap can 
be replaced.

There are 3 variable positions for the canopy awning : it can be 
used as a protection and a marketing platform.

1

2

3

4
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KOMPOZYCJA WNĘTRZA NOMADSHOP

LAYOUT
The strength of NomadShop components is 
customisation. Any NomadShop accessories can be 
adjusted at different heights. The NomadShop equipment 
can be adapted to any V3 Pro to create your own Nomad 
store.

OPATENTOWANY
Patented

NOMADSHOP
NOMADSHOP RANGE
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Siła koncepcji  Nomadshop tkwi w prostym montażu  
wyposażenia  (lady, wieszaki ,półki). Zaproponowane 
akcesoria  ułatwią wam organizację pracy. Efektowne 
wyposażenie sklepu mobilnego przyciągnie uwagę 
klientów.  Cały system Nomadshop jest montowany na 
bazowej konstrukcji V3 Pro. Istnieje dowolność wyboru 
akcesoriów.



Rzepy 50 mm
50 mm Velcro strap

3 stopniowa wysokość
3 height positions

Podwójny szew
Twill lining & double stitching

WYMIARY • DIMENSIONS WYSOKOŚĆ • HEIGHT

MODELE (M)
MODELS

MASZTY
MASTS

PO 
ZŁOŻENIU (M)

FOLDED
TKANINY
MATERIAL

KOLORY
COLOURS

WAGA (Kg)
WEIGHT

RZEPY 
VELCRO ®

NADRUK
PRINTING

WEJŚCIE 
POD OKAPNIKIEM  (M)

HEIGHT UNDER VALANCE

WYSOKOŚĆ CAŁKOWITA 
PO ROZŁOŻENIU (M)

OVERALL HEIGHT

PACK M2
3 x 3

3 x 4,5
3 x 6

1
2
3

< 1 m²
< 1 sqm

PVC M2 
500 gr/m²

biały
White

30 <> 53 50 mm
Bez możliwości 

nadruku

No
1,950 > 2,110 3,100 > 3,260

V3 PACK M2
M2 PACK - V3 RANGE
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Namiot  V3  z  materiałem M2 - trudnopalnym,  to  namiot  który  odpowiada
wymogom bezpieczeństwa obowiązującym w UE dla namiotów ustawianych
na  terenie  otwartym  w  obszarze  miast  i  gmin.  Namiot  dostępny  w  kilku
kolorach z opcją 3 ścian bocznych.

Lorem ipsum
Lorem ipsum



Podwójne szycie
Double stitching

WYMIARY • DIMENSIONS WYSOKOŚĆ • HEIGHT

MODELE (M)
MODELS

MASZTY
MASTS

PO ZŁOŻENIU
(M)

FOLDED
TKANINY
MATERIAL

KOLORY
COLOURS

WAGA (Kg)
WEIGHT

RZEP
VELCRO ®

NADRUK
PRINTING

WEJŚCIE POD OKAPNIKIEM (M)

HEIGHT UNDER VALANCE

WYSOKOŚĆ CAŁKOWITA 
PO ROZŁOŻENIU 

OVERALL HEIGHT

PACK ECO
3 x 3

3 x 4,5
3 x 6

1
2
3

< 1 m²
< 1 sqm

Tkanina poliester
Coated polyester

290 gr/m²

Biały, czarny, granat

White, black, blue
27 <> 47 25 mm

Bez możliwości 
nadruku

No
1,950 > 2,110 3,100 > 3,260

The V3 Eco pack combines VITABRI’s technical experience. Composed of a structure, a roof 
and three side panels, this version allows you to shelter easily.

Esencja namiotów VITABRI.  W skład kompletu ECO wchodzi  stelaż, dach i 3 ściany. 
W całej swojej prostocie pozwala na szybkie schronienie. Namiot dostępny w 3 wymiarach 
w trzech kolorach z opcją 3 ścian bocznych.

Rzep 25mm
25mm Velcro strap

Ściany zapinane na zamki
Zip closure system

for sidesheets

V3 PACK ÉCO
ECO PACK - V3 RANGE
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canopy, depending your needs. These will optimize 
your installation, and give you more options.

KLIPSY  MOCUJĄCE 
Zakładane na krzyżaki w dachu, 
pozwalają na zawieszenie kabli,
 lub innych luźnych elementów. 

TIE CLIP
Allow you to hang elements of any kind onto 
the braces.

STAŁE MOCOWANIE DO PODŁOŻA 
Gwarantuje optymalne mocowanie do podłoża. 

Idealne w przypadku  pozostawienia namiotu
na dłuższy okres czasu.

PERMANENT FIXING KIT
Ensures optimal securing of the stand to the 
ground. Perfect for semi-permanent use.

UCHWYT UNIWERSALNY
Zdejmowany, zakładany na nogę górną namiotu.

Służy do mocowania elementów dodatkowych (np. lampy, nagrzewnicy) 

UNIVERSAL BLOCKING
Is attached to the upper leg. It can be used 
with any of our V2 options.

USZTYWNIANIE, OBCIĄŻANIE NAMIOTU
Obciążniki  15kg lub worki na piasek lub wodę  

zabezpieczają namiot przed porwaniem 
podczas silnego  wiatru. 

RIGGING AND BALLASTING
Several systems adapted increase the safety 
of the stand by increasing its wind resistance.

WYPOSAŻENIE DODATKOWE
EQUIPMENT
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V2

V2 V5 V3

V2 V5 V3

V2 V5 V3

To kolejny krok do ulepszenia waszego namiotu. Wyposażenie 
dodatkowe do namiotu jest atrakcyjną możliwością 
zaprezentowania w nim towaru lub poprawy bezpieczeństwa  
użytkowania namiotu. Jest ważnym czynnikiem 
w dostosowaniu namiotu do waszych indywidualnych 
potrzeb w różnych warunkach pogodowych i na różnym 
podłożu.



WYPOSAŻENIE
EQUIPMENT
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NADSTAWKA  DO WZMOCNIENIA POPRZECZNEGO 
Mocowana do UCHWYTU UNIWERSALNEGO, pozwala
zamontować  dwa wzmocnienia  stabilizujące namiot.  

SUPPORT BAR REINFORCEMENT
Combines with the universal blocking system.
Two additional reinforcing bars may be added for increased stability.

OBRĘCZE
Zakładane na nogę na każdej wysokości za pomocą 

systemu zaciskania, a następnie dokręcania. Umożliwiają 
mocowanie wyposażenia dodatkowego tj lampy, 

          nagrzewnice etc. 

JUNCTION COLLARS
It attaches to the leg with a clamping system. Easely positionable along 
the entire height of the leg, it can be used with any of our V3 options.

OBRĘCZ PODÓWÓJNA/ OPASKA RZEPOWA
Stosowane do  bezpiecznego połączenia 

i usztywnienia  dwóch namiotów. 

COLLAR / JUNCTION BAR
They let you to assemble two V3 stands safely.

WZMOCNIENIA POPRZECZNE
Jak sama nazwa wskazuje wzmacniają 

      i usztywniają konstrukcję namiotu. 
Dzięki wzmocnieniom  można  stworzyć 

ścianki połówkowe oraz wyposażyć namiot 
w takie elementy jak lady, wieszaki…

REINFORCING BARS
Several systems adapted increase the safety of 
the stand by increasing its wind resistance.

V3

V2 V5 V3

V2

V3



VITABRI has designed a wide range of functional accessories that 
will provide the customer with comfort, mobility and reliability in any 
environment.

AKCESORIA
ACCESSORIES

Składane stoły PRO
Foldable PRO Table

Nagrzewnice
Heater

Flagi
Flags

Podłoga
Floor covering

Oświetlenie LED ekstra cienkie
Extra-thin LED spotlight

Rozkładany stół VITABRI PRO na żywność
Foldable food PRO Table

Pokrowce
Bag
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Pokrowce
Bag

Stworzyliśmy i wyselekcjonowaliśmy całą gamę akcesoriów, która 
doskonale pasuje do stylu namiotów VITABRI. Proponowane przez 
nas akcesoria zapewniają komfort użytkowania, są łatwe w 
montażu, a przede wszystkim zorganizują i wyposażą  lepiej 
przestrzeń waszego namiotu. Ułatwcie sobie życie ! 

PokrowcePokrowce



PokrowcePokrowce
Bag

Pokrowce

Podłoga Connect
Grating

Skrzynie transportowe
Flightcase

Odciągi
Wind guying kit

Pokrowce

Obciążniki żeliwne
Ballast weight

Torby balastowe  na piasek, wodę
Ballast bag

Skrzynie transportowe
Flightcase - Stall transformation !
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TKANINY 
FABRICS

PCV MIKRO-PERFOROWANY 
MICRO-PUNCHED PVC
This woven coated fabric called Plastisol allows the light appear 

regulation ( M1 – NFP92-503).

AKRYL

ACRYLIC

use which resists to sunny weather.

POLYESTER
POLYESTER

very robust and lightweight fabric. It makes it a very 
innovative textile..

PVC PRZEZROCZYSTE
CRISTAL PVC
This transparent fabric is used for 
windows and panoramic roof and sides. 

P92-503).

PVC PVC
Strong, easy cleaning, M2 

VITABRI selected the best 
quality fabric and offer you the 

best PVC.

Our fabrics 
in the E.U.  and selected by our dedicaced 
team to meet the demand of our clients 
and the climatic conditions. Our M2 
textile meet VITABRI’s high standards. 

Choosing colours of threads, Velcros, 
lining allow you to fully customise your 
canopy.
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surowców pierwszorzędnej jakości. 
Dlatego nasz wybór tkanin opiera się 
wyłącznie na najlepszych producentach
tkanin pochodzenia europejskiego. 
Tkaniny są dostępne w wielu kolorach, 
w różnych  gramaturach, są 
nieprzemakalne, z wysoką odpornością 
UV,   mogą być również z certyfikatem 
trudnopalności M2.  

Polityka firmy VITABRI to 
przede wszystkim dobór 

Mamy również szeroki  
wybór kolorów nici, 
w o d o s z c z e l n y c h 
lamówek, ich zastoso-
wanie doda waszemu 
namiotowi charakteru. 

PVC - Dickson, Serge Ferrari, odznacza się wytrzymałością, 
łatwością czyszczenia,  posiada certyfikat trudnopalności 
M2, jest  nieprzemakalny w 100% . VITABRI przed podjęciem 
współpracy wyselekcjonowało te marki z całej rzeszy 
innych producentów, właśnie ze względu na 
pierwszorzędną jakość, przystosowaną do naszych stelaży.  

firm Dickson, Serge Ferrari, używane do szycia okien, 
ścian panoramicznych. Odpowiada Normom 
trudnopalności M2- NF P92-503.

marki Mehler, dostarcza szerokiego wyboru 
kolorów, jest w 100% nieprzemakalny, ma 
bardzo dobre parametry techniczne. 

marek Dickson, Sattler, to szlachetny 
materiał  z wysoką odpornością na 
UV,  pozwala  długo cieszyć się 
świeżością kolorów. Jest to tkanina 
wysokiej jakości, produkowana na 

nitce akrylowej,

marek Dickson, Sattler, 
pozwala na przenikanie 
światła do wewnątrz 
namiotu przy jednoczesnym 
blokowaniu przepływu ciepła 
oraz promieni UV. Materiał 
tkany pokryty Plastisolem 
o właściwościach trudno-
palnych M1- NF P92-503. 



POLIESTER
 PACK ÉCO

PVC 
PACK M2 PVC PVC 

TRANSPARENTNY POLIESTER AKRYL
ACRYLIC

V3 PACK ÉCO V3 PACK M2 V2, V5 & V3 PRO

WAGA  (m²)
WEIGHT PER M² 290 gr 500 gr od 450 do 500 gr

From 450 to 500 gr 390 gr od 200 do 320 gr
From 200 to 320 gr 290 gr

NIEPRZEMAKALNOŚĆ
WATERPROOFNESS

dobra
Good

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra do doskonałej
Good to perfect

b.dobra do doskonałej
Good

ODPORNOŚĆ NA BLAKNIĘCIE
UV RESISTANCE

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra do doskonałej
Good to perfect

b.dobra
Excellent

WYTRZYMAŁOŚĆ  
NA EKSTREMALNE WARUNKI
EXTREME CONDITION RESISTANCE

b. dobra
Good

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra
Excellent

b.dobra
Excellent

TRUDNOPALNOŚĆ
FIRE RESISTANCE

nie
No

tak M2 tak M2 tak M2 nie
No

nie
No

TEMERATURY UŻYTKOWANIA
CONDITIONS FOR USE

do -25°C
Up to -13°F

do -25°C
Up to -13°F

do -25°C
Up to -13°F

do -22°Ct
Up to -7,6°F

od -40°C do +70°C
From -40°F to 158°F

od -15°C do +60°C
From 5°F to 140°F

NADRUKI
POSSIBLE PRINT OPTIONS - - -

tak - nadruk cyfrowy
Digital

nadruk cyfrowy, 
termo-transfer

Digital

nadruk cyfrowy
Digital

CZYSZCZENIE
CARE

woda z mydłem
Soapy water

woda z mydłem
Soapy water

woda z mydłem
Soapy water

woda z mydłem
Soapy water

ręcznie lub w pralce
(textiles délicats)

Hand and machine 
washable 

(delicate cycle)

ręcznie lub w pralce
(textiles délicats) 

Hand and machine 
washable 

(delicate cycle)

CHARAKTERYSTYKA TECHNICZNA
 TKANIN FABRICS TECHNICAL SHEET
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Covering a canopy is a question of taste. VITABRI provides many options : clear or plain sidewalls, inner ceiling, 
windows or doors... VITABRI offer you many solutions.

Any covering option of V2, V5 and V3 ranges can be adjusted and help you reinforce brand awareness... VITABRI’s 
confection service is ready to meet any expectations.

WHY SHOULD YOU SETTLE
FOR A ROOF ONLY?

DLACZEGO
NIE TYLKO DACH ?
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Ścianki to więcej charakteru w Twoim namiocie! 
Ścianki z oknami, drzwiami, tyle możliwości ile 
potrzeb. Dopasowanie poszyć do namiotu to 
historia smaku i indywidualnego gustu lub 
konieczności. Wszystkie poszycia namiotów 
V2, V5, V3 mogą być wyposażone 
w ścianki  w celu wzmocnienia wizerunku 
marki  (ścianki z nadrukami), widoczności 
i zoptymalizowania zagospodarowania 
przestrzenią. Nasza  profesjonalna 
szwalnia odpowie waszym
zróżnicowanym oczekiwaniom. 



POKRYCIA 
COVERING

BOK PEŁNY
PLAIN SIDE SHEET

DRZWI I OKNO PROSTE
/ ROMAŃSKIE
STANDARD / ARCHED 
DOOR & WINDOW

OKNA PIONOWE - TRYPTYK
VERTICAL WINDOWS

BOK ZASŁONOWY
SLIDING SIDE SHEET

BOK POŁÓWKOWY
«US» HALF SIDE SHEET

BOK 2/3 PANORAMICZNY
2/3 CRYSTAL SIDE SHEET

DRZWI LUNARNE
DORMER DOOR

FALBANKI DO DACHU 
I OSŁONKI NA NOGI
PELMET & LEG COVERS

SUFIT PODWIESZANY
CEILING

DACH PANORAMICZNY
PANORAMIC ROOF

MARKIZA
AWNING

DACHOWY ŻAGIEL 
REKLAMOWY
ADS SAIL
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A printed tent allows you to create an attractive, adapted and 
genuine communication tool. It will ensure brand awareness 

anytime and anywhere. 

We have chosen high end digital printers, that are innovative, and 
environmental friendly. Our team will lead and help you achieve 

competitive.
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NADRUKI
PRINTING

Namioty z nadrukami są zdecydowanie bardziej atrakcyjne, oryginalny nadruk przyciąga oko, dopasowany 
do branży jest wspaniałym środkiem komunikacji reklamowej. 

Drukarnia VITABRI wyposażona jest w maszyny najnowszej generacji, obsługiwana przez wykwalifikowany 
personel. Nasi graficy pomogą wam na wszystkich etapach produkcji namiotu, od nadania pomysłu 
graficznego (jeśli sami będziecie mieli z tym kłopot), aż do jego realizacji uwzględniając przy tym wasz 
budżet. Dzięki nowoczesnemu wyposażeniu, wiedzy i doświadczeniu jesteśmy dzisiaj nie tylko 
elastyczni na wasze propozycje, lecz również konkurencyjni na rynku. 



ZNACZENIE 
PLIKÓW…

FILE FORMATS
THAT REALLY MATTER...

LOGO / LETTER PRINT (CDR, Ai / PDF / EPS):

Usually its size is quite low (a few Kb). Emailing it is possible and practicable. If you do not 

HD IMAGES PRINT (PSD / Tiff / EPS / PDF):
In case you provide us with HD images, they must be minimum 300 Dpi and scaled 1/4 of the real size 
in CMYB colour mode. Emailing them is generally not possible, as they are very heavy ( several Mb or 
even Gb). Please use an online transfer platform to forward them to us.

We recommend you the following website: 
www.wetransfer.com.
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NADRUKI
PRINTING

Dostarczone przez was pliki graficzne  są istotne, jeśli wasz nadruk
na namiocie ma być profesjonalnej jakości. Rozdzielczość jak 
i format plików są determinujące jeśli chodzi o końcowy wynik 
nadruku. 

NADRUK LOGOTYPÓW     (CDR,    AI,      PDF,      EPS) 
Format wektorowy  odznacza się niezmienną jakością  
niezależnie od wielkości  docelowego nadruku na 
namiocie. Waga pliku wektorowego nie jest duża,
można więc przesyłać  do nas  plik mailem. 

NADRUK ZDJĘĆ  (PSD, TIFF, EPS, PDF). 
W przypadku zdjęć HD, pliki powinny mieć 
rozdzielczość od 400 DPi w wzwyż, w skali ¼ 
realnego obrazu i w CMYK. Z uwagi na 
ciężkość tego rodzaju plików, powinny  
być przesyłane przez serwisy tj. 
www.wetransfer.com



As event professionals we have what you require. Our engineering staff 

Our events canopy offers you easy and fast solution to protect your 
audience. These stalls are also customisable by printing to give a 
maximal visual impact to your event.

EVENTY
& AGENCJE 
REKLAMOWE

EVENTS, BRANDING 
& ADVERTISING AGENCY
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Nasi projektanci, opracowali namiot eventowy. 
Namiot odpowiada normom bezpieczeństwa, 
które są wymagane do użytkowania namiotów 
podczas imprez masowych.
 
Namioty VITABRI gwarantują  bezpieczeństwo, 
ich dużym atutem  jest  szybkość i prosty montaż. 
Po  zakończeniu eventu, złożeniu  namiotów,  gabaryty  
namiotów są kompaktowe, toteż w transporcie nie 
zajmą dużo miejsca.  

Można nanosić nadruki na namiot eventowy, 
co zdecydowanie zwiększy jego widoczność. 



ZASTOSOWANIE
APPLICATION
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Our pop up canopies will exceed your expectations. VITABRI canopies are 
made for intensive use and under extreme conditions.

Whatever your profession or sporting activity a VITABRI canopy when  fully 
customised is the ideal platform to showcase and  illustrate your brand.

SPORT/ KLUBY 
ORGANIZACJE SPORTOWE 

TEAMS/CLUBS, ORGANISERS & 
SPORT FEDERATIONS
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Namioty VITABRI są zaprojektowane w sposób 
pozwalający na intensywne użytkowanie 
namiotów w każdym terenie i w różnych 
warunkach pogodowych. 
 
Z namiotami VITABRI będziecie zadowoleni i bez 
kłopotów podczas zawodów czy imprez 
sportowych.
 
Wiemy że dla każdego sportowca czy ekipy 
technicznej  organizującej padok, każdy zaoszczędzony 
czas i energia podczas organizacji imprezy sportowej   
to mniejszy stres. 



ZASTOSOWANIE
APPLICATION
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Since 20 years VITABRI have been the partner of local authorities and councils 
for their project of planning and regeneration of their city events.

 
Our innovation in terms of pop up tents and accessories brings a full answer 

safety regulations.

MIASTA / GMINY
 INSTYTUCJE

LOCAL AUTHORITIES 
& COUNCILS
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Ponad 20 lat doświadczenia w branży. Dzisiaj 
jesteśmy mądrzejsi, cieszymy się  
międzynarodowym uznaniem w branży produkcji 
namiotów wystawowych. Jesteśmy  wiarygodnym 
partnerem w zaopatrzeniu urzędów miast i gmin 
w namioty podczas organizacji wszelkiego rodzaju 
imprez plenerowych. 

Udzielamy kompletnej, a przede wszystkim
kompetentnej porady przy doborze namiotów,
oraz akcesoriów dopasowanych do waszych potrzeb,
ustawienia namiotów, wymogów technicznych,
architektonicznych, czy norm bezpieczeństwa. 



ZASTOSOWANIE
APPLICATION
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Local trade has always been inspiring for VITABRI. Innovating merchandising 
equipment is a key player in terms of winning back stalls through local trade.

material combined with unique technical solutions makes VITABRI 
worldwide leader for outdoor merchandising equipment.

Please ask us for more information.

HANDLOWCY 
RYNKI / JARMARKI

MARKET TRADERS,
FAIRS & MARKETS

OFFICIAL SPONSOR 
OF THE NMTF
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To właśnie okoliczne ryneczki  i Wy - handlowcy, 
od wielu lat jesteście naszą inspiracją w rozwoju 
firmy. W szczególności dla was stale 
unowocześniamy nasze namioty, tak aby były 
pierwszorzędnym narzędziem pomocnym do 
prowadzenia waszej działalności handlowej.

VITABRI w tej dziedzinie posiada wyjątkowe, 
długoletnie doświadczenie i wiedzę. 
Namioty VITABRI były stworzone z myślą o was. Dzisiaj 
jesteśmy ekspertem, który doradzi wam jak 
zaprojektować  Wasze stanowisko pracy. Możliwość 
personalizacji namiotu za pomocą nadruków, wybór 
odpowiednich i unikalnych  akcesoriów technicznych jak:
lady, wieszaki,  półki, sprawią, że wasz  namiot 
będzie odzwierciedleniem waszych
 indywidualnych potrzeb. 

VITABRI jest międzynarodowym 
liderem w  temacie zaopa-
trzenia handlowców 
w profesjonalny sprzęt 
handlowy używany na 
zewnątrz. 



ZASTOSOWANIE
APPLICATION
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Lightweight, durable and customizable , the VITABRI stalls are prefect for 
advanced medical area .

Our teams of engineers have developed folding tents, especially designed to 

stall).

patient for instance. Window, door, curtain or sliding shelves... several 

needs and work habits.

OCHRONA 
I BEZPIECZEŃSTWO

PROTECTION
& LIFE-SAVING
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Namioty VITABRI są doskonale przystosowane 
do potrzeb służb medycznych. Są lekkie, poręczne, 
a jednocześnie trwałe. 5 Lat gwarancji na stelaż! 
Istnieje możliwość nadruku na namiotach. Nasze 
namioty zaprojektowane są w sposób umożliwiający 
wydzielenie w namiocie strefy zabiegowej.  Chodzi  
szczególnie  o zapewnienie całkowicie oddzielnej 
przestrzeni dzięki zastosowaniu ścianek działowych, 
separujących poszkodowanego od potencjalnych 
gapiów, w której można udzielać pierwszej pomocy. 
W opcjach dodatkowych można zamówić okna, drzwi, 
półki…  wiele  konfiguracji jest dostępnych do 
zagospodarowania przestrzeni namiotu, tak aby spełniał 
wasze wymagania.



ZASTOSOWANIE
APPLICATION
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permanent installation. You can leave your equipement open or just close 
it every day (it requires only 1 sqm once folded).
 
You can also upgrade your canopy thanks to many high range quality 
fabrics to protect you from weather, therefore offer protection and 
comfort to your customers. Accessories such as heaters and LED 
spots can complete the installation.
 
Other Accessories such as ground anchoring allow you to secure 
your canopy. Our gazebos are also approved to resist wind up to 
62mph when using ballasting system.

KAWIARNIE 
HOTELE & RESTAURACJE

PUBS, HOTELS
& RESTAURANTS

44 

Zalety techniczne naszych namiotów pozwalają 
na użytkowanie długoterminowe lub okazjonalne. 
Zadaszenia można codziennie składać (po 
złożeniu  zajmuje powierzchnię mniejszą niż 1m2), 
lub  pozostawiać na np. cały sezon letni, bez 
konieczności codziennego składania i chowania 
sprzętu,  który  znajduje się pod namiotem. Dzięki 
różnorodności opcji poszyć, zaproponujecie swoim 
klientom ochronę i przyjemną atmosferę podczas 
zmiennych warunków pogodowych. Dopełnieniem 
wyposażenia namiotu, mogą być opcje ścianek 
połówkowych, okien, ścianek zasłonowych, 
ścianek panoramicznych, nagrzewnic, oświetlenia, 
podłogi. Wszystkie te akcesoria urozmaicą wasz 
restauracyjny taras  dla gości a przede wszystkim dadzą 
poczucie komfortu. Zadaszenia tarasowe są łatwe 
w montażu, gwarantujemy najszybszy montaż 
z proponowanych na rynku -  5 min wystarczy, aby wasza 
restauracja, kawiarnia czy hotel cieszył się 
tarasem. Stabilne, stelaże z odpowiednim dociążeniem 
znoszą wiatr do 100km/h. 
Zapewnijcie swoim gościom wygodę  i bezpieczeństwo. 
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A product range specially designed for the individual interested in a quality and 
attractive canopy with  originality. Ideal to enhance your  home with that extra 
space for a comfortable and relaxed environment.
 
A VITABRI canopy is ideal to upgrade your patio terrace or garden. Please 
take a look at VITABRI home marquees. This is an alternative  to ineffective 
umbrellas and pegodas.
 
If you wish to know more about VITABRI canopies and marquees, please 
contact us.

NAMIOTY 
OGRODOWE

INDIVIDUALS 
& HOME
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VITABRI stworzyło namioty ogrodowe specjalnie 
dopasowane dla potrzeb domowych tarasów 
i ogrodów. Nasza oferta obejmuje wymagających 
użytkowników dla których liczy się estetyka 
wykonania i jakość. 
Z naszymi namiotami odkryjecie nowe życie 
w plenerze. Zadaszcie nimi taras, basen, lub jacuzzi 
w ogrodzie. Jesteście pasjonatami wyjazdów 
campingowych, zabierzcie do swojego campera 
namiot, będzie waszym dodatkowym pokojem 
w którym będziecie mogli cieszyć się posiłkami na 
świeżym powietrzu. 
Namioty VITABRI są świetną alternatywą dla pergoli 
i parasoli. Otworzą przed wami drzwi do wolności 
zarówno zimą jak i latem, będziecie mogli korzystać 
z uroków pleneru przy słonecznej i deszczowej pogodzie. 
Skontaktujcie się z nami, aby dowiedzieć się więcej na  
temat dostępnych wymiarów i proponowanych modeli. 
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NAMIOTY
SPAWALNICZE, 
BUDOWLANE

WELDING 
AND CONSTRUCTION TENTS
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Namioty  spawalnicze oraz budowlane 
produkowane w VITABRI stanowią świetne 
rozwiązanie dla branż przemysłowych i działów 
technicznych. Z powodu swoich uniwersalnych 
cech są doskonałym rozwiązaniem na potrzeby 
chwili, nierzadko przy konstruowaniu 
specjalistycznego stanowiska pracy na terenie 
budowy, poza halami oraz w miejscach, gdzie nie 
możemy liczyć na żadne zadaszenie (prace przy 
rurociągach, wszelkie instalacje ciągnące się 
kilometrami, wszystkie instalacje zewnętrzne oraz inne 
bezpośrednio wykonywane w niekorzystnych 
warunkach atmosferycznych prace jak w czasie opadów
 deszczu, śniegu). 

Oferujemy namioty robocze do uniwersalnego użytku przy 
pracach elektroinstalacyjnych,  studzienkach i wykopach. 
Doskonale zabezpieczą sprzęt i załogę przed niekorzystnymi 
warunkami atmosferycznymi, mogą przepuszczać światło.
Niewielki ciężar gwarantuje wysoką  mobilność.
Oferujemy namioty: budowlane, namioty spawalnicze, 
montażowe oraz namioty robocze.

Namioty spawalnicze charakteryzują się poszyciem z tkaniny 
trudnopalnej PVC 450g/m2 portugalskiego producenta 
z certyfikatem trudnopalności M2.

 

Welding and construction tents produced in VITABRI are a great 
solution for industrial industries and technical departments. Due 
to their universal features, they are a great solution for the needs 
of the moment, often when constructing a specialized 
workplace at the construction site, outside the halls and in 
places where is not any roofing (work on pipelines, all 
installations extending for kilometers, all external 
installations and other works performed directly in adverse 
weather conditions as during rainfall
 rain, snow.

We offer work tents for universal use in electrical 
installation works, wells and excavations. It perfectly 
protects the equipment and crew against adverse 
weather conditions, it can let in light.
 Low weight guarantees high mobility.
We offer tents: construction, welding tents,
assembly and work tents.

Welding tents are characterized by sheathing 
made of flame-retardant PVC 450g / m2 fabric 
from a Portuguese manufacturer with M2 flame 
retardant certificate.
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NAMIOTY POGRZEBOWE
FUNERAL TENTS

 

Podczas ceremonii pogrzebowej, w dniu bolesnym dla zgromadzonych, 
namiot pogrzebowy VITABRI w każdych warunkach atmosferycznych 
zapewni komfort bliskim oraz księdzu prowadzącemu ostatnie pożegnanie.

Trwałość, do której przykładamy szczególną uwagę, sprawia, że ten rodzaj 
namiotów jest doskonałą propozycją dla zakładów pogrzebowych 
i cmentarzy komunalnych.

the priest leading the last farewell. 

Durability, to which we pay special attention, makes this type of tents an 
excellent proposition for funeral parlors and municipal cemeteries.

We offer funeral tents can be produced in any configuration. We have as 
many as 18 sizes of frames, a wide selection of colors and materials 
exclusively from European manufacturers, the possibility of applying the 
print and trimming in any color, also gold and silver.

The wide range of products offered will make the VITABRI funeral tent not 
only a showcase of your company, but also ideally suited to exceptional 
funeral ceremonies.
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Oferowane przez nas namioty pogrzebowe mogą być produkowane w 
dowolnych konfiguracjach. Posiadamy aż 18 rozmiarów stelaży, szeroki 
wybór kolorów i materiałów wyłącznie europejskich producentów, 
możliwość naniesienia nadruku i obszycia lamówką w dowolnym kolorze 
również złotym oraz srebrnym.

Szeroka gama oferowanych produktów sprawi, że namiot pogrzebowy 
VITABRI będzie nie tylko wizytówką Państwa firmy, ale również doskonale 
sprawdzi się podczas wyjątkowych ceremonii pogrzebowych.

During the funeral ceremony, on a painful day for the gathered, the VITABRI 
funeral tent in all weather conditions will provide comfort to loved ones and 
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FUNERAL TENTS

NAMIOTY POGRZEBOWE

1,5m x 1,5m

EMOCJE ZASŁUGUJĄ NA NAJ LEPSZĄ OPRAWĘ
THE EMOTIONS DESERVE THE BEST CEREMONY

NOWOŚĆ!
NAMIOT NAD URNĘ

NEW! 
TENT OVER THE URN

ZAUFAJ NASZEMU 25 LETNIEMU DOŚWIADCZENIU 
W PRODUKCJI NAMIOTÓW POGRZEBOWYCH

TRUST OUR 25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
IN THE PRODUCTION OF FUNERAL TENTS



WYNAJEM

• Ponad 20 lat doświadczenia 
• Stelaże z certyfikatem europejskich norm bezpieczeństwa konstrukcji zewnętrznych 
• Możliwa usługa obsłużenia  wynajmu przez nasze ekipy łącznie z transportem, 
   lub odbiorem namiotów przez Państwa u nas w firmie.
• 100 namiotów trudnopalnych
• 100 ton obciążników

Więcej szczegółów na naszej stronie vitabri.pl w zakładce “wynajem”.

MODELE DOSTEPNE DO WYNAJMU ; 
• V3 Pro ; w wymiarach 3x3, 3x4,5m, 3x6m 
• V2 ; 5x5m 

POZOSTAŁE WYPOSAŻENIE  DO WYNAJMU; 
Krzesła, stoły, podłoga, lustra, wieszaki ...
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Firma VITABRI oferuje możliwość wynajmu namiotów na każdy rodzaj eventu. Posiadamy do wynajmu około 100 namiotów . Niezależnie czy jesteście urzędem miejskim, 
firmą, instytucją czy osobą prywatną, nasi wykwalifikowani pracownicy obsłużą wasz event i doradzą konfigurację namiotów. Wystarczy się z nami skontaktować. 
Na naszej stronie  www.vitabri.pl  w zakładce kontakt   znajdziecie  adresy mailowe i telefoniczne. Czekamy na wasze pytania,  odpowiemy najszybciej jak to możliwe. 



VITABRI rental division rents for any kind of events or exhibitions (outdoor or indoor). Whether you are a city council, an individual or 

European BVCTS legislation). Our dedicated and trained (degree awarded by the BVCTS) are here to help you and will advise you for 
your event planning. For all your events requirements, don’t hesitate, our teams are listening to you: location@VITABRI.com

WYNAJEM NAMIOTÓW 
RENTALS

• 20 years of experience in canopy hiring
• VITABRI structures comply with European health and safety regulations
• Perfect bespotte solutions or collection. 
• Professional solutions within 48 hours from initial order

• 100 tons of ballast on site

MODELS AVAILABLE FOR RENTAL
• Big tent
• V3 Garden : 3x3

ANOTHERS PRODUCTS AVAILABLE FOR RENTAL
Chairs, tables, heaters, spotlights, carpets, tarpaulins...
customized products and services, road show, printing...
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ZAUFALI NAM
REFERENCES

“I want to be the best at what I do, and I know better than anyone that everything is about 
details when it comes to performance. For several years I’ve been co-operating with Vitabri 
because I know that Vitabri are the best at pop-up’s. Vitabri also knows that the quality is 
all in the details!”

Sébastien LOEB Petter SOLBERG
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„Namioty Vtabri są stworzone na podobieństwo załogi 
Sebastian Loeba, stworzone do wygrywania. Do zdobycia 
najwyższych podium potrzebny jest najlepszy sprzęt.  
Z namiotami VITABRI najnowszej generacji, szybkich 

w rozkładaniu, europejskiej – francuskiej jakości, Vitabri jawi się idealnym partnerem 
naszego zwycięstwa”

„Chcę najlepsze do tego co robię i wiem lepiej niż ktokolwiek 
inny, że podczas zawodów najważniejsze są szczegóły. 
Od wielu lat, współpracuję z VITABRI, ponieważ wiem, że 
najlepsze namioty na świecie, to namioty VITABRI, ponieważ 
VITABRI również wie, że jakość  to dopracowanie szczegółów”.



GALERIA
GALLERY

55 



www.facebook.com/VitabriPolska vitabri www.youtube.com/vitabrifrance

Dystrybutor / Distributed by :

ul. Św. Rocha 89
42-200 Częstochowa 

Tel :  +48 34 369 71 39
kom. +48 792 027 220
kom. +48 502 112 910

Web :  www.vitabri.pl
Mail : info@vitabri.pl


